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COURSE COORDINATOR
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CARDIAC Jemielity Marek prof. dr hab. n.med. | Klinika Kardiochirurgii i Transplantologii
SURGERY kardiock@ump.edu.pl ul. Dtuga 1/2, 61-848 Poznan

+48 (61) 854-92-10
CARDIOLOGY | Mularek-Kubzdela Tatiana prof. dr | Department of Cardiology

hab. n.med. ul. Dtuga 1/2, 61-848 Poznan

tatianamularek@ump.edu.pl

+48 (61) 854-91-46
COMMUNICA | Marciniak-Stepak Patrycja dr n. med. | Chair and Department of Medical
TION SKILLS pmarciniak@ump.edu.pl Eduation

+48 (61) 849-14-98 ul. Rokietnicka 7, 60-806 Poznan
DERMATOLO | Jenerowicz Dorota dr hab. n. med., Chair and Department of Dermatology
GY AND prof.. UM ul. Przybyszewskiego 49, 60-355 Poznan
ALLERGOLOG | djenerowicz@ump.edu.pl
Y +48 (61) 869-15-68
EMERGENCY | Gasiorowski tukasz dr n. med. Medical Simulation Center
MEDICINE Il lgasior@ump.edu.pl ul. Rokietnicka 7, 60-806 Poznan

+48 (61) 845-27-91, +48 (61) 845-27-

94
GENERAL Horbacka Karolina dr n. med. Chair and Department of General and
SURGERY khorbacka@ump.edu.pl Colorectal Surgery

ul. Szwajcarska 3, 61-285 Poznan

GERIATRIC Wieczorowska-Tobis Katarzyna prof. | Chair and Department of Palliative
MEDICINE dr hab. n.med. Medicine
AND tobis@ump.edu.pl Os. Rusa 55, 61-245 Poznan
GERONTOLO | +48 (61) 873-83-02
GY
HYPERTENSI Radziemski Artur dr n. med. Chair and Department of Hypertensiology,
OLOGY aradziemski@ump.edu.pl Angiology and Internal Medicine

+48 (61) 854-92-56 ul. Dtuga 1/2, 61-848 Poznan
INFECTIOUS Olewicz-Gawlik Anna dr hab. n. med. | Katedra i Klinika Choréb Zakaznych,
DISEASES anolegaw@ump.edu.pl Hepatologii i Nabytych Niedoboréw

+48 (61) 877-36-71, +48 (61) 873-93- | Odpornosci

76 ul. Szwajcarska 3, 61-285 Poznan
NEONATOLO | Burchardt-Kroll Ewa dr n. med. Department of Neonatology
GY ewakroll@ump.edu.pl ul. Polna 33, 60-535 Poznan

+48 (61) 841-97-18
NUCLEAR Czepczynski Rafat prof. dr hab. Chair and Department of Endocrinology,
MEDICINE czepczynski@ump.edu.pl Metabolic Disorders and Internal

+48 (61) 869-13-56 Medicine

ul. Przybyszewskiego 49, 60-355 Poznan

ONCOLOGY Izycki Dariusz prof. dr hab. Zaktad Immunologii Nowotwordéw

dmizy@ump.edu.pl ul. Garbary 15, 61-866 Poznan

+48 (61) 885-06-76
ORTHOPEDIC | Wozniak tukasz dr n. med. Chair and Department of Pediatric
S Iwozniak@ump.edu.pl Orthopedics and Traumatology

+48 (61) 831-03-79

ul. 28 Czerwca 1956 r. 135/147, 61-545
Poznan




PALLIATIVE Wieczorowska-Tobis Katarzyna prof. | Chair and Department of Palliative
CARE dr hab. n.med. Medicine
tobis@ump.edu.pl Os. Rusa 55, 61-245 Poznan
+48 (61) 873-83-02
PEDIATRICS Il | Nowak Jan dr n. med. Department of Pediatric Gastroenterology
jannowak@ump.edu.pl and Metabolic Diseases
+48 (61) 849-15-83, +48 (61) 849-13- | ul Szpitalna 27/33, 60-572 Poznan
39
PSYCHIATRY | Rajewska-Rager Aleksandra dr n. Zaktad Genetyki w Psychiatrii Rokietnicka
med. 8, 60-806 Poznan
rajrager@ump.edu.pl
+48 (61) 854-76-41, +48 (61) 849-13-
11
PUBLIC Owecki Maciej prof. dr hab. Department of Public Health
HEALTH mowecki@ump.edu.pl ul. Rokietnicka 4, 60-806 Poznan
+48 (61) 658-42-75
RADIOLOGY Majewska Natalia dr n. med. Department of Clinical Radiology
nkmajewska@ump.edu.pl ul. Przybyszewskiego 49, 60-355 Poznan
+48 (61) 854-92-80
REHABILITATI | Dudziiska Joanna dr n. med. Department of Rehabilitation
ON jdudzinska@ump.edu.pl ul. 28 Czerwca 1956 r. 135/147, 61-545
+48 (61) 831-02-61 Poznan
RHEUMATOL | Grygiel-Gérniak Bogna dr hab. n. Chair and Department of Rheumatology
OGY med. and Internal Medicine
bgrygiel@ump.edu.pl ul. 28 Czerwca 1956 r. 135/147, 61-545
+48 (61) 831-03-17 Poznan
TRANSPLANT | Karczewski Marek prof. dr hab. Klinika Chirurgii Ogdlnej i
OLOGY mkar@ump.edu.pl Transplantacyjnej
+48 (61) 869-11-70, +48 (61) 869-11- | ul. Przybyszewskiego 49, 60-355 Poznan
74
TRAUMATIC Dabrowski Marek dr n. o zdr. Chair and Department of Medical
SURGERY marekdabrowski@ump.edu.pl Eduation
+48 (61) 845-27-91, +48 (61) 845-27- | ul. Rokietnicka 7, 60-806 Poznan
97
TROPICAL Paul Matgorzata dr hab. n. med. Chair and Department of Tropical Diseases
DISEASES mpaul@ump.edu.pl and Parasitology

ul. Przybyszewskiego 49, 60-355 Poznan




